0800 99 77 33  helpdesk@pandfglobal.com
Kaitaia  |  Auckland  |  Christchurch  |  Invercargill
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PVC PRESSURE FITTINGS
Technical Specifications Catalogue
PVC pipe is the world’s most widely used medium for conveyance of fluids.
The product has well recognised advantages of immunity to corrosion, chemical and

810-15 1/2" 15 S 39.00 28.00 0.02
810-20 3/4" 20 S 44.00 33.00 0.02
810-25 1" 25 S 56.00 42.00 0.04
810-32 1 1/4" 32 S 56.00 51.00 0.05
810-40 1 1/2" 40 S 64.00 57.00 0.08
810-50 2" 50 S 70.00 70.00 0.10
810-65 2 1/2” 65 S 92.00 87.35 0.21
810-80 3" 80 S 104.00 103.30 0.33
810-100 4" 100 S 125.00 132.90 0.66
810-150 6" 150 S 181.00 186.30 1.79
810-200 8" 200 S 244.00 248.50 3.00
Material:  1. Body - uPVC
*S = Socket glued
COMPRESSION UNION
code size DN L L1 D D1 weight kg
811-15 811T-15 1/2" 15 55.00 36.50 48.50 16.00 0.06
811-20 811T-20 3/4" 20 62.50 42.00 56.00 21.50 0.09
811-25 811T-25 1" 25 70.00 49.00 66.50 27.00 0.14
811-32 811T-32 1 1/4" 32 78.50 53.50 78.00 32.00 0.21
811-40 811T-40 1 1/2" 40 85.50 62.00 90.00 37.50 0.30
811-50 811T-50 2" 50 93.00 67.50 105.00 49.00 0.43
811-65 811T-65 2 1/2" 65 108.50 78.00 125.00 64.00 0.71
811-80 811T-80 3" 80 116.00 80.50 146.40 75.20 0.92
811-100 811T-100 4" 100 140.00 98.00 170.00 104.00 1.36
Material: 1. Body - uPVC     2. O’ring - EPDM, NBR     3. Union End - uPVC     4. Union Nut - uPVC
Available in threaded or glue socket ends
For threaded ends use codes starting with 811T-
Test Pressure: 255 PSI @ 73 F

824-40-25 1 1/2”x1” 40x25 S 30.00 48.25 0.036
824-40-32 1 1/2”x1 1/4” 40x32 S 30.00 48.25 0.018
824-50-25 2”x1” 50x25 S 36.00 60.35 0.062
824-50-40 2”x1 1/2” 50x40 S 36.00 60.35 0.051
824-65-50 2 1/2”x2” 65x50 S 44.00 75.35 0.100
824-80-50 3”x2” 80x50 S 50.00 88.60 0.189
824-80-65 3”x2 1/2” 80x65 S 50.00 88.90 0.130
824-100-50 4”x2” 100x50 S 60.00 114.30 0.420
824-100-80 4”x3” 100x80 S 60.00 114.30 0.320
824-150-100 6”x4” 150x100 S 87.00 156.25 1.080
824-200-150 8”x6” 200x150 S 118.50 225.30 2.500
Material:  1. Body - uPVC
*S = Socket glued
CAP THREADED
code size DN end* L D weight kg
830T-15 1/2" 15 T 26.94 27.50 0.01
830T-20 3/4" 20 T 30.38 32.50 0.01
830T-25 1" 25 T 37.69 40.50 0.02
830T-32 1 1/4" 32 T 42.29 49.50 0.03
830T-40 1 1/2" 40 T 48.74 58.00 0.05
830T-50 2" 50 T 58.50 71.00 0.09
830T-80 3” 80 T 63.90 103.30 0.23
830T-100 4” 100 T 77.90 132.90 0.46
830T-150 6” 150 T 112.60 186.30 1.30
Material:  1. Body - uPVC
*T = Female thread
12  |  PVC PRESSURE FITTINGS – TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS CATALOGUE
UPVC FLANGE

Threaded-End Valves –Caution: Do not overtighten threads.
Usually, one to two turns beyond hand-tight using a suitable
strap-wrench, if necessary, is sufficient. (ANSI B1.20.1
defines hand-tight as 4 to 5 threads for sizes through 2” and 5
to 6 3/4 threads for sizes over 2”.)
Socket-End Valves – Caution: Do not allow purple primer or
solvent cement to come in contact with the sealing face of the
end connectors. When joining the fixed end of a single union
valve, place the ball in the open position to allow for proper
drying and to avoid primer or solvent cement contacting
internal components of the valve.
15  |  PVC PRESSURE FITTINGS – TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS CATALOGUE
UPVC BALL VALVE
BALL VALVE (PN16)
code size DN end* L L1 H H1 weight kg
PBVT-15 1/2" 15 TxT 83.00 70.00 64.00 45.00 0.08
PBVT-20 3/4" 20 TxT 95.00 88.00 79.00 55.00 0.14
PBVT-25 1" 25 TxT 106.00 100.00 94.00 65.00 0.22
PBVT-32 1 1/4" 32 TxT 114.00 100.00 99.00 67.00 0.27
PBVT-40 1 1/2" 40 TxT 130.00 109.00 116.00 78.00 0.43
PBVT-50 2" 50 TxT 147.00 134.00 135.00 89.00 0.70
Material: 1. Body - uPVC    2. Seat - EPDM, PTFE    3. O’ring - Viton, EPDM, NBR    4. Ball - uPVC    5. Handle - ABS
 6. Screw - Nickel Plated Steel    7. Cap - ABS
*T=Socket threaded
BALL VALVE (PN16)
code size DN end* L L1 H H1 weight kg
PBVT-65 2 1/2" 65 TxT 172.40 174.00 163.80 111.80 0.97
PBVT-80 3" 80 TxT 195.10 187.00 190.70 126.70 1.48
PBVT-100 4" 100 TxT 244.30 248.00 156.60 239.60 3.15
Material:  1. Body - uPVC    2. Seat - EPDM, PTFE    3. Ball - uPVC    4. Stem O’ring - EPDM, NBR, Viton
5. Screw - Nickel plated steel    6. Handle - ABS    7. Handle Cap - UPVC
*T=Socket threaded
16  |  PVC PRESSURE FITTINGS – TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS CATALOGUE
UPVC BALL VALVE
BALL VALVE
code size DN end* L L1 H H1 weight kg
PBVS-15 1/2" 15 S 83.00 70.00 64.00 45.00 0.08
PBVS-20 3/4" 20 S 95.00 88.00 79.00 55.00 0.14
PBVS-25 1" 25 S 106.00 100.00 94.00 65.00 0.22
PBVS-32 1 1/4" 32 S 114.00 100.00 99.00 67.00 0.27
PBVS-40 1 1/2" 40 S 130.00 109.00 116.00 78.00 0.43
PBVS-50 2" 50 S 147.00 134.00 135.00 89.00 0.70
Material: 1. Body - uPVC    2. Seat - EPDM, PTFE    3. O’ring - Viton, EPDM, NBR    4. Ball - uPVC    5. Handle - ABS
 6. Screw - Nickel Plated Steel    7. Cap - ABS
*S=Socket glued
DOUBLE UNION BALL VALVE (SCH120, PN18)
code size DN end* L L1 H H1 weight kg
PDUVT-15 1/2" 15 TxT 101.80 75.00 65.75 41.50 0.15
PDUVT-20 3/4" 20 TxT 118.00 88.00 79.50 51.50 0.22
PDUVT-25 1" 25 TxT 141.00 105.00 96.60 63.40 0.38
PDUVT-32 1 1/4" 32 TxT 149.60 108.50 106.20 67.20 0.52
PDUVT-40 1 1/2" 40 TxT 176.00 131.00 126.00 81.00 0.83
PDUVT-50 2" 50 TxT 191.60 143.00 143.50 91.00 1.21
PDUVT-65 2 1/2" 65 TxT 223.50 174.00 111.80 174.30 2.00
PDUVT-80 3" 80 TxT 230.00 187.00 197.90 124.70 2.74
PDUVT-100 4" 100 TxT 294.00 248.00 242.60 156.00 4.58
PDUVT-150 6" 150 TxT 453.40 380.00 535.50 232.00 14.70
Material: 1. Body - uPVC    2. union O’ring - EPDM, NBR, Viton    3. Seat - EPDM, PTFE    4. Ball - uPVC    5. Union End - uPVC
 6. Union - uPVC    7. Stem O’ring - EPDM, NBR, Viton    8. Screw - Nickel plated steel    9. Handle - ABS
 10. Handle Cap - uPVC
*T=Socket threaded
Threaded ends are standard.
Glued socket ends can be ordered separately.
17  |  PVC PRESSURE FITTINGS – TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS CATALOGUE
UPVC PRESSURE FITTINGS
CHECK VALVE BALL
code type size DN D D1 L L1 weight kg
PCVB-20 S 3/4" 20 58.00 32.00 104.00 34.00 0.13
PCVB-25 S 1” 25 58.00 39.00 108.50 40.00 0.14
PCVB-32 S 1 1/4” 32 101.40 55.60 167.00 55.00 0.62
PCVB-40 S 1 1/2" 40 102.00 56.00 145.00 55.00 0.57
PCVB-50 S 2" 50 102.00 69.00 155.00 68.00 0.62
HOSE NIPPLE
code size DN end* D D1 D2 L L1 weight kg
860-15 1/2" 15 TXT 12.90 17.30 24.00 60.20 26.78 0.014
860-20 3/4" 20 TXT 14.83 20.00 30.00 66.50 33.71 0.021